Incremental rotary encoder
RVI84
< Up to 25 ppr
< ATEX approval
< Intrinsically safe
< NAMUR interface in accordance with DIN EN 60947-5-6
Function
Up to two intrinsically safe 2-wire NAMUR sensors are integrated in the incremental encoders of the series RVI84. These devices are intrinsically

BNAMUR- Black
Operation
Type Code
R V I 8 4 N – 1 0 C K 2 A 2 N N –
Pulse count 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 25
Output switching
N NAMUR
Signal output
2 A + B
Exit position
A Axial
Connection type
K2 Ø6 mm, 4 x 0.38 mm2, 2 m
Flange version
C Clamping flange
Shaft dimension
10 Shaft Ø10 mm x 23 mm
A
B
90˚ ± 15 %
50 % ± 25 %
 cw - with view